
APN MAPTAXLOT PARCEL_NUM PRIMARY SITUS ADDRESS TAXPAYER TAXPAYER ADDRESS TAXPAYER CITY TAXPAYER STATE TAXPAYER ZIP TAXPAYER INCAREOF ASSESSEDVA EXEMPT_AMT M5SAV BLDGVAL LANDVAL TOTALVAL TAXVAL

2-2E-30DD-00100 22E30DD00100 00569352 1516 MAIN ST MILES HOLDINGS LLC 8855 SE OTTY RD HAPPY VALLEY OR 97086 802,401 0 0 682,780 245,785 928,565 802,401

2-2E-30DD-00401 22E30DD00401 00569370 NO SITUS LITHIA REAL ESTATE INC 150 N BARTLETT MEDFORD OR 97501 135,312 0 0 0 198,416 198,416 135,312

2-2E-30DD-00600 22E30DD00600 00569405 NO SITUS LITHIA REAL ESTATE INC 150 N BARTLETT MEDFORD OR 97501 69,217 0 0 13,250 84,895 98,145 69,217

2-2E-30DD-00700 22E30DD00700 00569414 NO SITUS LITHIA REAL ESTATE INC 150 N BARTLETT MEDFORD OR 97501 235,002 0 0 42,500 290,380 332,880 235,002

2-2E-30DD-00900 22E30DD00900 00569441 NO SITUS LITHIA REAL ESTATE INC 150 N BARTLETT MEDFORD OR 97501 374,702 0 0 295,430 164,542 459,972 374,702

2-2E-30DD-01000 22E30DD01000 00569450 1404 MAIN ST LITHIA REAL ESTATE INC 150 N BARTLETT MEDFORD OR 97501 888,758 0 0 902,790 149,907 1,052,697 888,758

2-2E-30DD-03500 22E30DD03500 00569708 1304 MAIN ST HARRINGTON ROBERT B 7950 SW NORTHVALE WAY PORTLAND OR 97225 108,216 0 0 61,530 80,162 141,692 108,216

2-2E-30DD-03600 22E30DD03600 00569717 1308 MAIN ST HARRINGTON ROBERT B 7950 SW NORTHVALE WAY PORTLAND OR 97225 77,183 0 0 25,870 80,162 106,032 77,183

2-2E-30DD-03900 22E30DD03900 00569735 212 14TH ST GACKLE DAVID 20701 S MONPANO OVERLOOK DR OREGON CITY OR 97045 110,786 0 0 109,200 56,188 165,388 110,786

2-2E-30DD-04000 22E30DD04000 00569744 NO SITUS HALLINGSTAD PROPERTIES LLC 1320 MAIN ST OREGON CITY OR 97045 25,985 0 0 790 37,094 37,884 25,985

2-2E-30DD-04100 22E30DD04100 00569753 1320 MAIN ST HALLINGSTAD PROPERTIES LLC 1320 MAIN ST OREGON CITY OR 97045 99,194 0 0 61,530 66,976 128,506 99,194

2-2E-30DD-04200 22E30DD04200 00569762 1321 MAIN ST BANWAIT SUKHBIR & PARAMJIT K 1321 MAIN ST OREGON CITY OR 97045 339,394 0 0 241,920 110,849 352,769 339,394

2-2E-30DD-04300 22E30DD04300 00569771 1315 MAIN ST HARRINGTON ROBERT B 7950 SW NORTHVALE WAY PORTLAND OR 97225 76,948 0 0 9,970 100,142 110,112 76,948

2-2E-30DD-04400 22E30DD04400 00569780 1301 MAIN ST HARRINGTON ROBERT B 7950 SW NORTHVALE WAY PORTLAND OR 97225 303,023 0 0 247,960 128,623 376,583 303,023

2-2E-30DD-04500 22E30DD04500 00569799 NO SITUS FREECE WARREN W 12050 SW CANYON RD BEAVERTON OR 97005 234,909 0 0 155,390 146,285 301,675 234,909

2-2E-30DD-04600 22E30DD04600 00569806 NO SITUS TRAILS END PROPERTIES INC 12050 SW CANYON RD BEAVERTON OR 97005 90,034 0 0 37,210 84,573 121,783 90,034

2-2E-30DD-04700 22E30DD04700 00569815 NO SITUS TRAILS END PROPERTIES INC 12050 SW CANYON RD BEAVERTON OR 97005 56,026 0 0 6,240 74,221 80,461 56,026

2-2E-30DD-04800 22E30DD04800 00569824 NO SITUS CITY OF OREGON CITY PO BOX 3040 OREGON CITY OR 97045 68,826 68,826 0 0 97,969 97,969 0

2-2E-30DD-04801 22E30DD04801 00569833 1101 MAIN ST NW RESTAURANTS INC 18815 139TH AVE NE STE C WOODINVILLE WA 98072 205,120 0 0 0 300,780 300,780 205,120

2-2E-30DD-04900 22E30DD04900 00569851 NO SITUS CITY OF OREGON CITY PO BOX 3040 OREGON CITY OR 97045 56,655 56,655 0 0 80,645 80,645 0

2-2E-30DD-05000 22E30DD05000 00569879 1200 MAIN ST STARVAGGI DIANE L TRUSTEE 912 SE MALDEN PORTLAND OR 97202 200,678 0 0 150,230 102,460 252,690 200,678

2-2E-30DD-05100

2-2E-30DD-05101

2-2E-30DD-05300

2-2E-31AA-04600 22E31AA04600 00570670 NO SITUS CLACKAMAS COUNTY 2051 KAEN RD OREGON CITY OR 97045 108,698 0 0 40,070 82,979 123,049 108,698

2-2E-31AA-04700 22E31AA04700 00570689 NO SITUS CLACKAMAS COUNTY 2051 KAEN RD OREGON CITY OR 97045 88,073 0 0 8,490 92,269 100,759 88,073

2-2E-31AA-04800 22E31AA04800 00570698 NO SITUS DINDIA SHARON A 1641 NE 156TH PORTLAND OR 97230 284,548 0 0 221,180 135,224 356,404 284,548

2-2E-31AA-04900

2-2E-31AB-02200 22E31AB02200 00571991 1002 MAIN ST KLOSSEN ROBERT H TRUSTEE PO BOX 73 WEST LINN OR 97068 297,025 0 0 254,620 110,446 365,066 297,025

2-2E-31AB-02300 22E31AB02300 00572008 1010 MAIN ST KLOSSEN ROBERT H TRUSTEE PO BOX 73 WEST LINN OR 97068 224,691 0 0 125,590 169,356 294,946 224,691

2-2E-31AB-02400

2-2E-31AB-02500 22E31AB02500 00572026 104 11TH ST GUYNES TIM SCOTT 17707 A SE RIVER RD MILWAUKIE OR 97267 210,358 210,358 0 150,690 115,630 266,320 0

2-2E-31AB-02502

2-2E-31AB-02600 22E31AB02600 00572035 1009 MAIN ST TRAPPE NORMAN J & PATRICIA L 165 BARKER AVE OREGON CITY OR 97045 155,487 0 0 108,500 89,629 198,129 155,487

2-2E-31AB-02700 22E31AB02700 00572044 1005 MAIN ST OREGON CITY BUILDING LP 3662 SW TUNNELWOOD ST PORTLAND OR 97221 236,835 0 0 205,040 87,278 292,318 236,835

2-2E-31AB-02800

2-2E-31AB-02900 22E31AB02900 00572062 911 MAIN ST RIVER CROSSING PROFESSIONAL CTR LLC 911 MAIN ST STE 160 OREGON CITY OR 97045 1,709,703 0 0 1,572,450 1,266,597 2,839,047 1,709,703

2-2E-31AB-03000 22E31AB03000 00572071 901 MAIN ST US BANK PROPERTIES 2800 EAST LAKE ST MINNEAPOLIS MN 55406 730,842 0 0 1,287,270 405,156 1,692,426 730,842

2-2E-31AB-03200 22E31AB03200 00572099 922 MAIN ST OREGON CITY URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY 320 WARNER MILNE RD OREGON CITY OR 97045 90,052 90,052 0 17,080 209,525 226,605 0

2-2E-31AB-03300 22E31AB03300 00572106 916 MAIN ST 914-916 MAIN STREET LLC 602 1ST AVE OREGON CITY OR 97045 129,204 0 0 396,160 99,768 495,928 129,204

2-2E-31AB-03400 22E31AB03400 00572115 NO SITUS 914-916 MAIN STREET LLC 602 1ST AVE OREGON CITY OR 97045 59,778 0 0 26,710 133,540 160,250 59,778

2-2E-31AB-03500 22E31AB03500 00572124 912 MAIN ST TSELNIK ENTERPRISE LLC 912 MAIN ST OREGON CITY OR 97045 446,369 0 0 290,990 225,432 516,422 446,369

2-2E-31AB-03600 22E31AB03600 00572133 900 MAIN ST SETTLERS CORNER LLC PO BOX 2788 OREGON CITY OR 97045 1,050,314 0 0 809,900 408,486 1,218,386 1,050,314

2-2E-31AB-03700 22E31AB03700 00572151 820 MAIN ST 820 MAIN LLC 560 1 ST STE 104 LAKE OSWEGO OR 97034 726,307 0 0 936,790 318,682 1,255,472 726,307

2-2E-31AB-03800 22E31AB03800 00572160 818 MAIN ST T5 EQUITIES LLC PO BOX 1336 WILSONVILLE OR 97070 308,563 0 0 563,740 150,936 714,676 308,563

2-2E-31AB-03900 22E31AB03900 00572179 814 MAIN ST HALF CUP HOLDINGS LLC 811 RAILROAD AVE OREGON CITY OR 97045 403,589 0 0 338,240 153,504 491,744 403,589

2-2E-31AB-04000 22E31AB04000 00572188 804 MAIN ST BUSCH & BUSCH DEVELOPMENT LLC 804 MAIN ST OREGON CITY OR 97045 720,910 0 0 2,021,830 678,184 2,700,014 720,910

2-2E-31AB-04100 22E31AB04100 00572197 821 MAIN ST CLACKAMAS COUNTY 1710 RED SOILS CT #200 OREGON CITY OR 97045 FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 1,442,522 1,442,522 0 1,336,570 180,128 1,516,698 0

2-2E-31AB-04301 22E31AB04301 00572231 102 9TH ST EDGEFIELD GARDENS INC 430 N KILLINGSWORTH ST PORTLAND OR 97217 320,208 0 0 317,890 236,472 554,362 320,208

2-2E-31AB-04400 22E31AB04400 00572240 807 MAIN ST CLACKAMAS COUNTY 1710 RED SOILS CT #200 OREGON CITY OR 97045 FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 9,535,995 9,535,995 0 9,341,570 1,059,344 10,400,914 0

2-2E-31AB-04700 22E31AB04700 00572268 710 MCLOUGHLIN BLVD OREGON CITY LODGE #1189 BPO ELK 610 MCLOUGHLIN BLVD OREGON CITY OR 97045 135,746 0 0 62,110 277,140 339,250 135,746

2-2E-31AB-04800 22E31AB04800 00572277 108 8TH ST BUTLER GLENN KENT TRUSTEE 11835 SW EBBERTS CT BEAVERTON OR 97008 178,699 0 0 70,900 181,080 251,980 178,699

2-2E-31AB-04900 22E31AB04900 00572295 723 MAIN ST SMITH RYAN A 602 1ST AVE OREGON CITY OR 97045 685,823 0 0 755,440 90,064 845,504 685,823

2-2E-31AB-05000 22E31AB05000 00572311 719 MAIN ST T5 EQUITIES LLC PO BOX 1336 WILSONVILLE OR 97070 317,851 0 0 293,190 83,136 376,326 317,851

2-2E-31AB-05100 22E31AB05100 00572320 NO SITUS ARBOUR URBAN S CO-TRUSTEE 5627 RIVER ST WEST LINN OR 97068 URBAN ARBOUR JR 76,293 0 0 27,710 138,560 166,270 76,293

2-2E-31AB-05200 22E31AB05200 00572339 709 MAIN ST T5 EQUITIES LLC PO BOX 1336 WILSONVILLE OR 97070 218,811 0 0 669,150 166,272 835,422 218,811

2-2E-31AB-05300 22E31AB05300 00572366 703 MAIN ST EDGINTON WENDELLA A 5627 RIVER ST WEST LINN OR 97068 68,161 0 0 167,960 78,096 246,056 68,161

2-2E-31AB-05400 22E31AB05400 00572375 701 MAIN ST T5 EQUITIES LLC 701 MAIN ST OREGON CITY OR 97045 132,770 0 0 573,930 95,524 669,454 132,770

2-2E-31AB-05500 22E31AB05500 00572384 702 MAIN ST MAIN & 7TH STRATEGIES LLC 4703 SW CAMPBELL CT PORTLAND OR 97230 527,703 0 0 1,497,030 136,500 1,633,530 527,703

2-2E-31AB-05600 22E31AB05600 00572400 706 MAIN ST T5 EQUITIES LLC PO BOX 1336 WILSONVILLE OR 97070 294,791 0 0 709,580 86,784 796,364 294,791

2-2E-31AB-05700 22E31AB05700 00572419 712 MAIN ST T5 EQUITY LLC PO BOX 1336 WILSONVILLE OR 97070 562,101 0 0 747,460 82,968 830,428 562,101

2-2E-31AB-05800 22E31AB05800 00572428 714 MAIN ST ARBOUR URBAN S CO-TRUSTEE 5627 RIVER ST WEST LINN OR 97068 URBAN ARBOUR JR 214,324 0 0 316,920 74,040 390,960 214,324

2-2E-31AB-05801 22E31AB05801 00572437 716 MAIN ST T5 EQUITIES LLC PO BOX 1336 WILSONVILLE OR 97070 259,934 0 0 235,400 48,360 283,760 259,934

2-2E-31AB-05900 22E31AB05900 00572446 720 MAIN ST STEINKAMP TIM A 20248 HWY 213 SPACE 54 OREGON CITY OR 97045 88,338 0 0 410,960 82,680 493,640 88,338

2-2E-31AB-06000 22E31AB06000 00572455 722 MAIN ST FIVE JS LLC 418 BEAVERCREEK RD STE 104 OREGON CITY OR 97045 502,551 0 0 544,870 90,662 635,532 502,551

2-2E-31AB-06100 22E31AB06100 00572473 NO SITUS FIVE JS LLC 418 BEAVERCREEK RD STE 104 OREGON CITY OR 97045 64,749 0 0 27,720 124,740 152,460 64,749

2-2E-31AB-06200 22E31AB06200 00572482 716 RAILROAD AVE TUNE-MCMILLIN LLC PO BOX 1048 OREGON CITY OR 97045 44,511 0 0 18,470 73,888 92,358 44,511

2-2E-31AB-06400 22E31AB06400 00572491 714 RAILROAD AVE TUNE-MCMILLIN LLC PO BOX 1048 OREGON CITY OR 97045 22,312 0 0 9,240 36,944 46,184 22,312

2-2E-31AB-06500 22E31AB06500 00572507 217 7TH ST WICKWIRE GARY R & MARGARET L 215 SEVENTH ST OREGON CITY OR 97045 340,510 0 0 875,900 304,832 1,180,732 340,510



APN MAPTAXLOT PARCEL_NUM PRIMARY SITUS ADDRESS

2-2E-29CC-03400 22E29CC03400 00561564 519 15TH ST

2-2E-29CC-03800 22E29CC03800 00561608 1500 WASHINGTON ST

2-2E-29CC-03900 22E29CC03900 00561617 1514 WASHINGTON ST

2-2E-30DD-00401 22E30DD00401 00569370 NO SITUS

2-2E-30DD-00600 22E30DD00600 00569405 NO SITUS

2-2E-30DD-00700 22E30DD00700 00569414 NO SITUS

2-2E-30DD-01300 22E30DD01300 00569469 NO SITUS

2-2E-30DD-01400 22E30DD01400 00569478 1415 WASHINGTON ST

2-2E-30DD-01500 22E30DD01500 00569487 NO SITUS

2-2E-30DD-01600 22E30DD01600 00569496 1423 WASHINGTON ST

2-2E-30DD-01700 22E30DD01700 00569502 1419 WASHINGTON ST

2-2E-30DD-01800 22E30DD01800 00569511 1413 WASHINGTON ST

2-2E-30DD-02000 22E30DD02000 00569539 NO SITUS

2-2E-30DD-04200 22E30DD04200 00569762 1321 MAIN ST

2-2E-30DD-04300 22E30DD04300 00569771 1315 MAIN ST

2-2E-30DD-04400 22E30DD04400 00569780 1301 MAIN ST

2-2E-30DD-04500 22E30DD04500 00569799 NO SITUS

2-2E-30DD-04600 22E30DD04600 00569806 NO SITUS

2-2E-30DD-04700 22E30DD04700 00569815 NO SITUS

2-2E-30DD-04800 22E30DD04800 00569824 NO SITUS

2-2E-30DD-04900 22E30DD04900 00569851 NO SITUS

2-2E-31AB-03200 22E31AB03200 00572099 922 MAIN ST

2-2E-31AB-04100 22E31AB04100 00572197 821 MAIN ST

2-2E-31AB-04400 22E31AB04400 00572240 807 MAIN ST

2-2E-31AB-07200 22E31AB07200 00572570 624 MCLOUGHLIN BLVD

2-2E-31AB-07800 22E31AB07800 00572614 610 MCLOUGHLIN BLVD

2-2E-31AB-07900 22E31AB07900 00572623 108 6TH ST

2-2E-31AB-08000 22E31AB08000 00572632 514 MCLOUGHLIN BLVD

2-2E-31AB-08100 22E31AB08100 00572641 510 MCLOUGHLIN BLVD

2-2E-31BD-00200 22E31BD00200 00576638 NO SITUS

2-2E-31BD-00300 22E31BD00300 00576647 NO SITUS

2-2E-31BD-00600 22E31BD00600 00576674 NO SITUS



TAXPAYER TAXPAYER ADDRESS TAXPAYER CITY

PROVIDENCE HEALTH & SERVICES - OR 4400 NE HALSEY ST BLDG 2 STE 190 PORTLAND

HISTORIC PROPERTIES LLC 606 15TH ST OREGON CITY

WVG REALTY LLC 31527 SW WILDWOOD CT WILSONVILLE

LITHIA REAL ESTATE INC 150 N BARTLETT MEDFORD

LITHIA REAL ESTATE INC 150 N BARTLETT MEDFORD

LITHIA REAL ESTATE INC 150 N BARTLETT MEDFORD

LITHIA REAL ESTATE INC 150 N BARTLETT MEDFORD

LOVE RICHARD S & MARILYN A PO BOX 887 MULINO

AUTO SHOP ENTERPRISES LLC 1423 WASHINGTON ST OREGON CITY

AUTO SHOP ENTERPRISES LLC 1423 WASHINGTON ST OREGON CITY

BLACKWOOD TIMOTHY & TERESA 18001 S BOGYNSKI RD OREGON CITY

ANDERSON CARY 9328 SE PHILIPS PL HAPPY VALLEY

DG MARSH LLC 1270 HIGH ST GLADSTONE

BANWAIT SUKHBIR & PARAMJIT K 1321 MAIN ST OREGON CITY

HARRINGTON ROBERT B 7950 SW NORTHVALE WAY PORTLAND

HARRINGTON ROBERT B 7950 SW NORTHVALE WAY PORTLAND

FREECE WARREN W 12050 SW CANYON RD BEAVERTON

TRAILS END PROPERTIES INC 12050 SW CANYON RD BEAVERTON

TRAILS END PROPERTIES INC 12050 SW CANYON RD BEAVERTON

CITY OF OREGON CITY PO BOX 3040 OREGON CITY

CITY OF OREGON CITY PO BOX 3040 OREGON CITY

OREGON CITY URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY 320 WARNER MILNE RD OREGON CITY

CLACKAMAS COUNTY 1710 RED SOILS CT #200 OREGON CITY

CLACKAMAS COUNTY 1710 RED SOILS CT #200 OREGON CITY

DQ LLC 338 SE SPOKANE ST PORTLAND

OREGON CITY BPOE #1189 610 MCLOUGHLIN BLVD OREGON CITY

MORTON LAWRANCE 510 MCLOUGHLIN BLVD OREGON CITY

TRANS AXLE PARTS INC 108 6TH ST OREGON CITY

MORTON LAWRANCE W 510 MCLOUGHLIN BLVD OREGON CITY

ENDRES ROBERT J 450 MAIN ST OREGON CITY

FALLS LEGACY LLC 3303 S 35TH ST TACOMA

FALLS LEGACY LLC 3303 S 35TH ST TACOMA



TAXPAYER STATE TAXPAYER ZIP TAXPAYER INCAREOF ASSESSEDVA

OR 97213 4,490,993

OR 97045 632,967

OR 97070 54,154

OR 97501 135,312

OR 97501 69,217

OR 97501 235,002

OR 97501 39,899

OR 97042 176,128

OR 97045 15,842

OR 97045 109,603

OR 97045 53,703

OR 97086 120,512

OR 97027 43,871

OR 97045 339,394

OR 97225 76,948

OR 97225 303,023

OR 97005 234,909

OR 97005 90,034

OR 97005 56,026

OR 97045 68,826

OR 97045 56,655

OR 97045 90,052

OR 97045 FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 1,442,522

OR 97045 FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 9,535,995

OR 97202 DAVID S STONER 170,365

OR 97045 249,097

OR 97045 260,555

OR 97045 56,603

OR 97045 201,121

OR 97045 61,368

WA 98409 886,002

WA 98409 14,001



EXEMPT_AMT M5SAV BLDGVAL LANDVAL

4,490,993 0 4,713,760 491,533

0 0 624,390 142,580

0 0 33,500 77,280

0 0 0 198,416

0 0 13,250 84,895

0 0 42,500 290,380

0 0 0 57,422

0 0 114,460 64,835

0 0 0 23,232

0 0 86,260 50,715

0 0 38,560 29,608

0 0 97,720 52,116

0 0 0 64,320

0 0 241,920 110,849

0 0 9,970 100,142

0 0 247,960 128,623

0 0 155,390 146,285

0 0 37,210 84,573

0 0 6,240 74,221

68,826 0 0 97,969

56,655 0 0 80,645

90,052 0 17,080 209,525

1,442,522 0 1,336,570 180,128

9,535,995 0 9,341,570 1,059,344

0 0 168,470 175,776

0 0 260,460 0

0 0 778,910 248,472

0 0 143,700 49,500

0 0 468,200 311,448

0 0 89,210 139,287

0 0 0 1,900,803

0 0 0 14,001



TOTALVAL TAXVAL

5,205,293 0

766,970 632,967

110,780 54,154

198,416 135,312

98,145 69,217

332,880 235,002

57,422 39,899

179,295 176,128

23,232 15,842

136,975 109,603

68,168 53,703

149,836 120,512

64,320 43,871

352,769 339,394

110,112 76,948

376,583 303,023

301,675 234,909

121,783 90,034

80,461 56,026

97,969 0

80,645 0

226,605 0

1,516,698 0

10,400,914 0

344,246 170,365

260,460 249,097

1,027,382 260,555

193,200 56,603

779,648 201,121

228,497 61,368

1,900,803 886,002

14,001 14,001


